Position

Mgr. Marketing Public Relation

Webmaster

Graphics Specialist

Multimedia Graphics Specialist

Marketing Assistant

District Student Marketing

District Student Marketing

District Student Marketing

District Student Marketing

District Student Marketing

District Student Marketing

Other Positions Held Community College District

Sierra Joint Community College
District

Sierra Joint Community College
District

Sierra Joint Community College
District

Sierra Joint Community College
District

Sierra Joint Community College
District

Sierra Joint Community College
District

Sierra Joint Community College
District

Sierra Joint Community College
District

Sierra Joint Community College
District

Sierra Joint Community College
District

Sierra Joint Community College
District

Department Total Wages

Sierra College -
Marketing

Sierra College -
Marketing

Sierra College -
Marketing

Sierra College -
Marketing

Sierra College -
Marketing

Sierra College -
Marketing

Sierra College -
Marketing

Sierra College -
Marketing

Sierra College -
Marketing

Sierra College -
Marketing

Sierra College -
Marketing

$101,307

$74,567

$68,679

$56,482

$52,877

$2,724

$1,726

$1,465

$1,449

$1,296

$1,006

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$23,508

$15,280

$14,419

$23,011

$17,710

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



