Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Mgr. Marketing Public Relation		Sierra Joint Community College District	Sierra College - Marketing	\$101,307	\$23,508
Webmaster		Sierra Joint Community College District	Sierra College - Marketing	\$74,567	\$15,280
Graphics Specialist		Sierra Joint Community College District	Sierra College - Marketing	\$68,679	\$14,419
Multimedia Graphics Specialist		Sierra Joint Community College District	Sierra College - Marketing	\$56,482	\$23,011
Marketing Assistant		Sierra Joint Community College District	Sierra College - Marketing	\$52,877	\$17,710
District Student Marketing		Sierra Joint Community College District	Sierra College - Marketing	\$2,724	\$0
District Student Marketing		Sierra Joint Community College District	Sierra College - Marketing	\$1,726	\$0
District Student Marketing		Sierra Joint Community College District	Sierra College - Marketing	\$1,465	\$0
District Student Marketing		Sierra Joint Community College District	Sierra College - Marketing	\$1,449	\$0
District Student Marketing		Sierra Joint Community College District	Sierra College - Marketing	\$1,296	\$0
District Student Marketing		Sierra Joint Community College District	Sierra College - Marketing	\$1,006	\$0